

Board of Director's Meeting Schedule for 2024

January 24, 2024	5:00 p.m.
February 28, 2024	5:00 p.m.
March 27, 2024	5:00 p.m.
April 24, 2024	5:00 p.m.
May 22, 2024	5:00 p.m.
June 26, 2024	5:00 p.m.
July 24, 2024	5:00 p.m.
August 28, 2024	5:00 p.m.
September 25, 2024	5:00 p.m.
October 23, 2024	5:00 p.m.
November 20, 2024	5:00 p.m.
December 18, 2024	5:00 p.m.

These meetings are open to all members of the public under Michigan's Open Meetings Act.

NOTE: All Monroe Community Mental Health Authority Board and Committee Meetings are held at 1001 S. Raisinville Road, Monroe, Michigan 48161 unless posted differently.

Monroe Community Mental Health Authority will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing upon two (2) days' notice to Monroe Community Mental Health Authority. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact Monroe Community Mental Health Authority by writing or calling:

Dawn Pratt Monroe Community Mental Health Authority 1001 South Raisinville Road P.O. Box 726 Monroe, MI 48161-0726 (734) 384-8312